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Welcome to St Katherine’s

Year 7 Information Evening

Tuesday 28 June 2022
6.00pm
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Our first days in Year 7…

Hetty Cleaver

Jess Stanley

Head Students 
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Our journeys through St Katherine’s
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Opportunities 
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Our
Top
Summer
Reads
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Our journey so far….

Josh Healy-Hart (8S1) 

Isobel Healy-Hart (8S2)
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Getting ready for September

bag

pencil case

water bottle

reading book

stationery - black and blue pens, pencils, 
ruler, rubber, pencil sharpener, highlighters, 
coloured pens  

PE kit (on PE days)

scientific calculator

headphones

packed lunch/ParentPay

(Aurora AX-595tv)
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● On site by 8.30am everyday 

● If absent for any reason contact our 
Attendance Manager Mrs Matthews 
01275 376882

● attendance@skdrive.org

Attendance
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Getting to and from school safely

School Bus enquiries

school@skdrive.org
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Mr A
Thomas

Miss E
Andrews

Mrs H
Price

Mr I
Murdoch
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Key Contacts Member of Staff Email
Safeguarding Mrs K Crocker crockerk@skdrive.org

Attendance Miss E Matthews matthewse@skdrive.org 

Year 7 Transition Mrs J Ball ballj@skdrive.org

Head of Pankhurst House Mr I Murdoch murdochi@skdrive.org

Head of Stephenson House Mr A Thomas thomasa@skdrive.org

Head of Turing House Mrs H Price priceh@skdrive.org

Head of Yousafzai House Miss E Andrews andrewse@skdrive.org

SENDCo Mrs F Slater slaterf@skdrive.org

General queries FAO Mrs Crompton school@skdrive.org

Free school meals Mrs D Kilgallon kilgallond@skdrive.org

Child

School Home

mailto:crockerk@skdrive.org
mailto:matthewse@skdrive.org
mailto:ballj@skdrive.org
mailto:murdochi@skdrive.org
mailto:thomasa@skdrive.org
mailto:priceh@skdrive.org
mailto:andrewse@skdrive.org
mailto:slaterf@skdrive.org
mailto:school@skdrive.org
mailto:kilgallond@skdrive.org
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Q&A Emailed to all 
parents/carers 

this evening

Welcome to Year 7 
September 2022
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7S1 - Mrs R Groves 7Y - Mrs E Jenkins 7P A Robinson7T1 - Ms L Jackson

7S2 - Mr A Sugden 7T2 - Ms E Kingston
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Thank you for joining us this evening

We look forward to seeing you in full 
uniform on 

Monday 5 September 2022
8:30am

Enjoy your summer break


